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Women / XB / JrA1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emeline Martinez236
NE Texas 

9.650 9.600 9.4009.400 38.050
2T 2T 5T 2 1 

1 

Beckett Spencer289
WOGA

9.750 9.550 9.1509.350 37.800
1 4T 8 6T 2 

2 

Ryleigh McIntyre110
AAGI

9.400 9.600 9.2009.400 37.600
6 2T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Kinley Jurgens310
Elevate Gymnastics

9.650 9.300 9.1009.500 37.550
2T 8 2T 8T 4T

4T

Lennox Haleck355
GSC

9.500 9.550 9.4509.050 37.550
4 4T 12 1 4T

4T

Bethanie Brown228
NE Texas 

8.900 9.350 9.2009.500 36.950
11 7 2T 3T 6 

6 

Elouise Lien276
WOGA

9.250 9.000 8.8009.700 36.750
7T 12T 1 12T 7 

7 

Savanna Inthavong523
All 4

9.100 9.650 9.2008.600 36.550
9T 1 15 3T 8 

8 

Reymi Price242
NE Texas 

8.600 9.500 9.1009.200 36.400
13 6 9T 8T 9 

9 

Kenzie Brackens-Cummings332
Texas Dynasty

9.450 9.100 8.6009.000 36.150
5 10 13 14 10 

10 

Tristyn Green488
Rogue

8.800 9.050 8.8009.400 36.050
12 11 5T 12T 11 

11 

Ava Sander319
Elevate Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.9008.800 36.000
9T 9 14 11 12 

12 

Avery Rush285
WOGA

9.250 8.500 9.0009.100 35.850
7T 14 11 10 13 

13 

Auggie Brown227
NE Texas 

7.900 9.000 9.1509.500 35.550
15 12T 2T 6T 14 

14 

Abby Lynch142
Zenith

8.200 8.000 8.3009.200 33.700
14 15 9T 15 15 

15 
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